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RINALDI FILIPPO

DE FRANCESCO LUCA
FRANZESE SALVATORE
SCARABELLI DAVIDE
MAGNANI FRANCESCO
CASULA GIUSEPPE
PISI DAVIDE

INCERTI DEVIS
MURCIANO ROBERTO
ALIANI MARCELLO
CECERE SIMONE
OCCHI SIMONE
MORELLI DAVID
SCERRINO ANDREA
ZANNONI GIANNI
DALLOLIO MATTEO
SIGHICELLI LORENZO
CIOCIOLA SAMUELE
IBATICI ANDREA
ALBARELLI DANIELE
MECHETTI GIOVANNI
DE MAIO RAFFAELE
MESSORA ANGELO
ATTARDO PIERLUIGI
GUARNIERI SILVANO
LA BARBERA GABRIELE
DAVOLI GIANNI

CROCI MAURIZIO
NEGRO GIANCARLO
GOVI MARCO

VIANI MATTEO
SABATTINI GRAZIANO
TERENZIANI FRANCESCO
MURACA ANTONIO
SAVIGNANO FABIO
VERATI MARCO
LAZZARELLI MARCO
MONTI MATTEO
STROZZ| ENEA
COSTANTINI PAOLO
BERTOLANI MARCELLO
CASONI ENRICO

DE ROSA MICHELE
TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN
PELLEGRINI ENEA
RUPI RAFFAELE
BONARETTI ROSSANO
NOZZA OSCAR
INCERTI PETER
FRANCESCHI LUCA
PEZZONI ARONNE
GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO
SCRIMIERI ANTONIO
VECCHI DAVIDE
BENASSI ANDREA
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iRunning

33" MIMOSA CROSS
Albinea - 04/03/2018

ANNO ASS

1991
1982
1991
1975
1974
1978
1979
1977
1987
1973
1983
1971
1970
1972
1966
1992
1981
1999
1984
1974
1971
1968
1971
1960
1975
1973
1966
1966
1968
1966
1975
1960
1982
1980
1976
1968
1960
1981
1969
1972
1981
1977
1977
1982
1976
1963
1972
1977
1973
1984
1976
1964
1973
1975
1963
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CAT
M25
M35
M25
M40
M40
M40
M35
M40
M30
M45
M35
M45
M45
M45
M50
M25
M35
JM

M30
M40
M45
M50
M45
M55
M40
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M55
M35
M35
M40
M50
M55
M35
M45
M45
M35
M40
M40
M35
M40
M55
M45
M40
M45
M30
M40
M50
M45
M40
M55

e

COD

PR068
H040265
H080416
H080274
H080416
H080292
RE187
H080416
RE128
PRO67
PR440
RE105
RE105
H080382
RE346
MO475
H040644
H080312
RE105
H080312
H080563
H080312
MO475
H080563
H080563
H040265
H080300
RE346
H041213
H080274
H040265
RE346
H080802
H080274

H041213
H050019
H080382
H041019
H080104
MO546

H080802
RE187
H080416
H080300
H080563
H041213
H080274
H040138

H080416

RUNCARD
H080300

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M18..99

SOCIETA

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO

FIDAL RUNNING TEAM C.S.U.

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV/TE A.D.S.R.C.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

RISULTATO
01.08.20
01.10.39
01.11.52
01.12.25
01.14.16
01.14.42
01.15.21
01.16.11
01.16.26
01.17.07
01.17.14
01.17.17
01.17.41
01.18.10
01.18.26
01.20.24
01.21.45
01.22.03
01.22.16
01.22.21
01.22.42
01.23.13
01.23.35
01.23.54
01.24.02
01.24.23
01.24.36
01.25.39
01.25.43
01.26.22
01.26.26
01.26.31
01.26.46
01.27.17
01.27.20
01.27.32
01.27.36
01.28.13
01.28.26
01.29.10
01.29.14
01.29.36
01.29.54
01.30.30
01.30.38
01.30.57
01.31.03
01.31.29
01.31.30
01.31.35
01.31.38
01.31.45
01.31.53
01.32.00
01.32.06
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iRunning

56 AZZOLINI SIMONE 1972 56 M45 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.32.13
57 GANAPINI MAURO 1970 57 M45 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 01.32.39
58 AFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN 1976 58 M40 MN470 FIDAL G.P. VIRGILIANO 01.32.49
59 BONATTI MARCO 1966 59 M50 H80312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.32.52
60 COPPOLA DOMENICO 1968 60 M50 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  01.32.53
61 IORI ROBERTO 1971 61  M45 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.33.03
62 CANFORA MARCO 1980 62 M35 H080302 UISP POL. LE COLLINE 01.33.24
63 MATTIOLI MASSIMO 1971 63  M45 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.33.27
64 GARERI NICOLAS 1983 64 M35 H80875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD  01.33.30
65 VECCHI MIRKO 1988 65 M30 H41213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01.33.32
66 IORI ENRICO 1971 66  M45 H080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 01.33.34
67 MASSARI LUIGI 1982 67 M35 H80555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.33.35
68 MARGINI DANIELE 1977 68 M40 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.33.43
69 PADERNI ANDREA 1968 69 M50 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA  01.33.55
70 BARTOLI MIRCO 1964 70 M50 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 01.34.10
71 POLI FULVIO 1974 71 M40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.34.17
72 AMARI GIANLUCA 1983 72 M35 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.34.49
73 GANDOLFI LUIGI 1958 73  M60 H080802 UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 01.34.52
74 LUCENTI OMAR 1976 74 M40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.35.05
75 PREDIERI MARCO 1959 75 M55 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 01.35.05
76 NATALINI MARCO 1977 76 M40 H80104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 01.35.29
77 OLIVA COSTANTINO 1966 77 M50 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 01.35.33
78 ALBERTINI DANIELE 1988 78 M30 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY  01.35.37
79 SPINA ANTONIO 1970 79 M45 H80333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.36.10
80 GERMINI FABRIZIO 1969 80 M45 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.36.32
81 POLI FLAVIO 1979 81 M35 H80333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.36.38
82 MEDICI MARCO 1977 82 M40 MO057 FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 01.37.02
83 MUZZIOLI DINO 1961 83 M55 MO057 FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 01.37.03
84 MACCARIO CORRADO 1973 84 M45 H80563 UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01.37.07
85 DELMONTE MASSIMO 1964 85 M50 PR501 FIDAL ASD MONTICELLI TERME 1960 01.37.09
86 MACCHIONI MARCO 1977 86 M40 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.37.10
87 BERTOLINI DAVIDE 1972 87 M45 RM329 FIDAL A.S.D. MSD ITALIA 01.37.35
88 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO 1964 88 M50 HM1335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01.37.39
89 COLLI ALFREDO 1978 89 M40 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.37.57
90 SCITA MICHELE 1971 90 M45 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.38.12
91 RONCONI ARTURO 1962 91 M55 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.38.21
92 VERONA CLAUDIO 1972 92  M45 H80371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 01.38.29
93 CORSI| GIOVANNI 1976 93 M40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.38.32
94 MANTOVI LORENZO 1972 94  M45 HM1213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01.38.42
95 RUOZI GIAN LUCA 1971 95 M45 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  01.38.48
96 FUSARO ALFONSO 1966 96 M50 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.38.52
97 FERRARI MASSIMO 1963 97 M55 H00626 UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 01.38.58
98 FONTANILI ANGELO 1961 98 M55 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY  01.39.00
99 MOSCHIN IVAN 1962 99 M55 H80382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY  01.39.22
100 BALESTRAZZI PAOLO 1963 100 M55 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.39.24
101 GAZZINI GABRIELE 1972 101 M45 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.39.51
102 PULLA GAETANO AGOSTINO 1974 102 M40 MO0203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.40.03
103 BOERI DARIO 1973 103 M45 H80555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.40.12
104 FERRARI MARCO 1976 104 M40 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.41.41
105 PIRONDI FABIO 1980 105 M35 HM41354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.41.58
106 BALDISSERRI ENRICO 1966 106 M50 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.42.23
107 BORSARI PIER LUIGI 1967 107 M50 HM41354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.42.33
108 CODELUPPI IGOR 1975 108 M40 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.42.40
109 PIANZA ENRICO 1976 109 M40 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.42.44
110 CORRIAS ALESSANDRO 1976 110 M40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.47
111 ROSSELLI CORRADO 1969 111 M45 H80555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.42.49
112 DI LIBORIO MASSIMO 1961 112 M55 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.42.56
113 DOTTI FABRIZIO 1966 113 M50 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.43.08
114 CASONI ALESSANDRO 1968 114 M50 BO429 FIDAL POL.ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 01.43.11
115 ALINI ANTONIO 1962 115 M55 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01.43.35
116 BERTOLINI AZIO 1969 116 M45 H80382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY  01.43.47
117 FIORINI ROGER 1978 117 M40 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY  01.43.48
118 MAFFEI ERMAN 1978 118 M40 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.43.58
[=] e []
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
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GIANFERRARI STEFANO
CORRADINI GIULIANO
BECCHI PAOLO
FERNANDEZ MAS ANTONI
CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO
MARTELLI REDI
FRANCESCONI MATTEO
CARNEVALI ROSSANO
VEZZANI LORENZO
MALAVASI MAURO
GAVIOLI PAOLO
MALAVAS| PAOLO
TESTONI CARLO
RAMBALDI TIBERIO

ATLETA

MORLINI ISABELLA
FERRABOSCHI DANIELA
TURRINI ELEONORACHIARA
DA SILVA ARLENE JO
ROSSI SIMONA
MONTELLI DANIELA
ANDREOLI BIANCA
VIGNOLI STEFANIA
BELLINI GIULIA
MALVOLTI ELENA

DEL CARLO SONIA
MUZZIOLI SIMONA
PIRONDINI LAURA
MALATESTA JESSICA
BRAIDI FRANCESCA
CECCATI LAURA
FONTANA MONIA
DALLAVALLE MANUELA
PEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA
CASELLI ROSSELLA
RONDINI MONICA
MOLINARI CECILIA
SIMONE MARIA PIA
FIORINI ALICE
MONTORSI RITA
BOSELLI ILARIA
BORCIANI NAZZARENA
VAROLI SIMONA
GRANELLI FRANCESCA
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1977
1963
1978
1988
1963
1969
1977
1960
1956
1983
1964
1951
1963
1957

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

M40
M55
M40
M30
M55
M45
M40
M55
M60
M35
M50
M65
M55
M60

H080563
MO119
H080019

H080312
H080950
MI638
H041335
H080019
H041213
M0203
H041213
MO057
BO138

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F18..99

ANNO ASS CAT

1971
1974
1984
1974
1973
1977
1985
1984
1984
1979
1974
1973
1972
1991
1973
1991
1971
1965
1966
1976
1969
1975
1976
1985
1971
1968
1961
1971
1979
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F45
F40
F30
F40
F45
F40
F30
F30
F30
F35
F40
F45
F45
F25
F45
F25
F45
F50
F50
F40
F45
F40
F40
F30
F45
F50
F55
F45
F35

COD

H080416
PR568
H080382
H080739
H080312
H041213
RE105
H080333
H020704
H080292
H041005
MO057
H080555
H080555
H041005
H080274
H080382
H041005
H080563

H080312
H080555
H080382
RUNCARD
H041005
H051002
H080312
H051002
H051002

SOCIETA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

01.44.10
01.46.56
01.47.01
01.47.23
01.47.43
01.49.08
01.51.35
01.51.51
01.52.01
01.54.36
01.54.47
01.56.12
01.56.33
01.58.02

RISULTATO
01.19.22
01.19.22
01.23.31
01.25.50
01.27.15
01.31.22
01.31.36
01.31.48
01.32.22
01.32.36
01.34.30
01.37.03
01.40.14
01.41.20
01.42.07
01.42.32
01.43.47
01.44.17
01.45.33
01.45.48
01.46.59
01.47.55
01.47.59
01.49.40
01.50.00
01.50.35
01.50.56
02.04.53
02.04.53
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